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Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
Nov 22, 2021 - Nov 28, 2021

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Understanding this report ...

Program

CSI: VEGAS

THE GOOD DOCTOR

SURVIVOR

CTV EVENING NEWS

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND
NEW AMSTERDAM

W5

THE EQUALIZER

LA BREA

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
THE CURSE OF OAK ISLAND

CFL PLAYOFFS
HUDSON AND REX

MURDOCH MYSTERIES

W SAT MOVIE

THE VOICE

THE RESIDENT

CTV NEWS AT FIVE
JEOPARDY/ACCESS

NFL EARLY
JEOPARDY

GLOBAL NEWS HOUR

GLOBAL NATIONAL

FBI ENCORE

CTV LATE NEWS

GLOBAL NEWS 6 WKN
W SUN NIGHT MOVIE
DANCING WITH THE STARS

BLUE BLOODS
NHL HOCKEY-CDN

Broadcast Outlet

Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
History+
TSN+

Citytv Total
CBC Total
W Network+
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
indieNET+
CTV Total
indieNET+
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
W Network+
Citytv Total
CTV Total

Weekday

T
MTWTFSS

B
MTWTFSS

Sportsnet National+ ..\W....

Start

22:00
22:01
20:00
17:59
18:00
22:00
19:00
21:00
21:02
23:00
22:00
13:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
17:00
19:30
13:00
19:30
17:30
18:30
20:00
23:30
18:00
20:00
20:00
22:00
19:12

End

23:00
23:00
21:00
19:00
19:00
23:00
20:00
22:00
22:01
23:30
23:00
16:10
21:00
21:00
22:00
22:01
21:02
17:59
20:00
16:01
20:00
18:30
19:00
21:00
00:05
18:30
22:00
22:01
23:00
21:43

. Total 2+
# Aired AMA(000)

1640
1591
1579
1421
1212
1201
1014
1002
1000
969
913
890
882
844
832
808
800
766
761
745
744
736
735
711
670
667
666
654
654
652
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This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the
broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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